

## PACHET ARTICOLE DE CURATENIE SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 44687093

Data publicarii 27.11.19 Coduri CPV 39800000-0 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.619,32 RON - 3.619,32 RON

Descriere: 1 MOP 250GR BUC 10 3.87 38.70 2 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE/CUTIE CUT 10 29.41 294.10 3 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC MOBILA 300ML BUC 15 10.50 157.50 4 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L 4IN1 BUC 15 18.29 274.35 5 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 15 18.82 282.30 6 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 10 1.99 19.90 7 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE M 100BUC CUT 4 18.07 72.28 8 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE S 100BUC CUT 4 14.55 58.20 9 ACE CLOR 2L BUC 10 6.89 68.90 10 SANO GEAM 750ML BLUE GREEN BUC 15 9.24 138.60 11 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT UNIVERSAL BLUE FRES 1L BUC 15 12.57 188.55 12 SANO HARTIE IGIENICA MINI JUMBO 340G/100M ROLA 36 4.71 169.56 13 SANO ROLA PROSOP 100M BUC 18 10.19 183.42 14 BREF WC BILUTE SIMPLE BUC 10 4.79 47.90 15 MBS SACI 35L 50BUC/SET REZISTENTI ROLA 5 4.72 23.60 16 SACI MENAJ 60L 50BUC/SET ROLA 5 3.10 15.50 17 SACI 120L 10BUC/SET ROLA 5 3.82 19.10 18 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 10 4.82 48.20 19 GLADE ODORIZANT GEL 150GR BUC 10 4.69 46.90 20 LAVETA MICROFIBRA SANO SUSHI 30X30 BUC 20 4.99 99.80 21 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 20 6.18 123.60 22 MATURA EURO BUC 5 3.79 18.95 23 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE BIONET A15 X 1L BUC 15 30.00 450.00 24 DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE PERFORMANT D X 1L BUC 10 27.88 278.80